
New York State Office for People With Developmental Disabilities
Care at Home (CAH) Coordinators

updated 5‐1‐15

Regional Office 1 Finger Lakes Lisa Leary  (585) 241‐5737 lisa.leary@opwdd.ny.gov

Western NY Office Jack Kelley (716) 517‐2198 john.j.kelley@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 2 Central NY Office Patricia Gallivan (315) 425‐5335 patricia.gallivan@opwdd.ny.gov

Renee Lee (315) 793‐9600x621 renee.lee@opwdd.ny.gov

Broome Office Kathy Creagh (607) 771‐7784 x 133 kathy.creagh@opwdd.ny.gov

Sunmount Office Eric Pasternak (518) 359‐4330 gary.murphy@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 3 Capital District Office Jackie Abbaticchio (518) 388‐0420 jacqueline.abbaticchio@opwdd.ny.gov

Nancy White  (518) 347‐4807 nancy.white@opwdd.ny.gov

Hudson Valley Office Janis Levitt (845) 947‐6037 janis.levitt@opwdd.ny.gov

Taconic Office Gina Comfort (845) 471‐9226 x155 gina.comfort@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 4 Metro Office/Bronx Lisa Hill  (718) 430‐1783 lisa.hill@opwdd.ny.gov

Metro Office/Manhattan Mildred Prosper (646) 766‐3432 mildred.prosper@opwdd.ny.gov

Brooklyn Office Uzette Daniels (718)642‐8595 uzette.daniels.wint@opwdd.ny.gov

Staten Island Office Sonia Barton (718) 982‐1936 sonia.barton@opwdd.ny.gov

Bernard Fineson Office Soreth Ghullikie (718) 217‐5537 soreth.ghullikie@opwdd.ny.gov

Regional Office 5 Long Island Office Sheryl Nodeland  (631) 416‐3918 sheryl.nodeland@opwdd.ny.gov

Linda Ruhl  (631) 416‐3854 linda.ruhl@opwdd.ny.gov

Susan Murphy (631) 416‐3876 susan.m.murphy@opwdd.ny.gov


